Results by Timing MD

Indiana Intercollegiate 2012

09/14/12

Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry

Men
Bib Name
1 - Indiana
270 Esselink,Evan
278 Nierman,Robby
266 Behnke,Adam
276 Morrow,Nate
280 Ricker,Jr
279 Overway,Kyle
271 Fife,Nolan
273 Holahan,Joseph
269 Dircksen,Blake
2 - Butler
65 Curr,Tom
71 Martin,James
73 Peterson,Erik
66 Ellis,Harry
63 Anderson,Tom
68 Kelsey,Chris
69 Klimczak,Billy
72 Oblinger,Kevin
64 Culler,Keigan
3 - Indiana State

318 Mascari,John
315 Escalera,Al

313 Betz,Dustin

317 Head, Taylor
319 Ocasio,Gabe
314 Brinza,Milton
320 Selby, Tristan
316 Hahn,Corey
Purdue

512 McClintock,Matt
506 Guy,Johnnie
514 Schienbein, Tate
509 Kerr,Caleb

511 Mack,Andy

504 Appiah,Allan
516 Wynn, Tyler

508 Handshoe,Kevin
507 Haase,Josh

5 - Southern Indiana
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Men

Time

25:05
25:11
25:12
25:13
25:16
25:26
25:28
25:38
25:54

24:57
25:14
25:21
25:22
25:44
25:54
26:09
26:13
26:14

24:42
24:54
25:00
25:55
26:08
26:35
26:43
26:44

24:58
25:11
25:42
25:46
25:52
26:15
26:16
26:30
27:34

Pace

5:03
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:07
5:07
5:09
5:13

5:.01
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:11
5:13
5:16
5:16
5:17

4:58
5:.01
5:02
5:13
5:15
5:21
5:22
5:23

5:.01
5:04
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:17
5:17
5:20
5:33

Place

Points: 49
6
9
10
11
13
16
17

Points: 70

12
14
15
26
31
40

Points: 79
1
2
5
32
39
52
56

Points: 92
4
8
25
27
28
44
46

Points:
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604 Jordan,Michael
602 Hogston,Will
609 Pence,Tyler
600 Guy,Josh
606 Meyer,Clay
607 Nolan, Trent
614 Schickel, Tyler
616 Stone,Cody
618 Whitehead,Michael
6 - lupui
437 Zielinski,Joey
431 Lozano,Miguel
433 Roudebush,Sam
434 Smith,J.D.
436 Young,Austin
427 Cutter,Ryan
426 Burgin,Spencer
432 Marowski,Cody
435 Westfall,Nathan
7 - Indianapolis
362 Cushman,Alex
365 McMillan,Ben
368 O'Brien,Sean
367 O'Boyle,lan
370 Sherwood,Justin
364 Keller,Joel
361 Beck,Aaron
363 Georgescu,Vince
369 Ruich,Quinn
8 - Wabash
747 Hoerbert,Shane
756 McManus,Billy
742 Boyer,Dalton
748 Hoover,Daniel
757 Ponton,Jake
741 Boyce,Nick
764 Waterman,Jake
749 Horner,Ryan
745 Carter,Patrick
9 - Evansville
149 Genet,Josh
156 Stein,Cody
147 Barrett,Andrew
146 Ashby,Jon
153 Mires,Samuel
150 Hall,Brady
152 McNicholas,Billy
151 Hamilton,Matthew
155 Paul,James

10 - Manchester
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25:07
25:34
25:54
26:04
26:04
26:29
26:33
26:48
26:51

25:36
25:58
25:58
26:13
26:26
26:36
27:03
27:16
28:13

25:33
25:55
26:13
26:44
27:26
27:41
27:43
28:20
28:58

25:41
26:10
26:41
26:49
26:49
27:22
27:29
27:31
28:37

25:28
25:33
26:56
27:10
27:25
27:55
28:23
28:28
29:09

5:03
5:09
5:13
5:15
5:15
5:20
5:20
5:23
5:24

5:09
5:13
5:13
5:16
5:19
5:21
5:26
5:29
5:41

5:08
5:13
5:16
5:23
5:31
5:34
5:35
5:42
5:50

5:10
5:16
5:22
5:24
5:24
5:30
5:32
5:32
5:45

5:07
5:08
5:25
5:28
5:31
5:37
5:43
5:44
5:52

21
30
37
38
49
50

Points:

22
34
35
42
48
53
65

Points:

19
33
43
57
78
88
91

Points:

24
41
55
58
59
73
81

Points:

18
20
63
68
77
103
123

Points:
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472 Nordman,Curtis

461 Caffarellli,Jon

477 Stocker,Michael

476 Salupo,Nick

465 Harlan,Clayton

459 Baker,Zeth

460 Birchmeier,Corey

471 Miser,Cam

462 Collins,Jordan
11 - DePauw

103 Droddy,Noah

109 Newstat,Stu

101 Bond,Will

111 Raidt,Dillon

108 Myers,Brian

105 Gatwood,Noah

100 Bennett,Michael

104 Easterhouse,Jim

110 Query,Dustin

12 - Valparaiso

723
733
727
734
730
728
729
722

Bradford,Wally
Przybyla,Matt
Hickok,Eric
Rutkowski,David
Ostergren, Trace
Johnson,Joe
Loria,Eric
Bluhm,Nathan

13 - Indiana Tech

331 Belcher,Aaron
332 Hobbs,Marcus
333 Johnson,Zack
337 Watts,Paul
336 Mueller,Drew
338 Zoltek,Brenden
330 Adair,Matt
334 Kimbrell,Aaron
335 Kimbrell,Matt
14 - Taylor
663 Warner,Zach
662 Vahle,Josh
652 Evans,Ethan
656 Pack,Caleb
653 King,Scott
660 Slater,Corbin
655 Orender,Clayton
657 Reed,Jared
651 Crull,Aaron
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26:00
26:35
27:31
27:33
27:44
27:52
28:01
28:37
29:03

25:38
27:12
27:30
27:31
27:48
28:08
28:43
29:10
31:34

26:18
26:51
27:22
27:41
27:55
28:06
28:36
28:57

26:16
26:40
27:38
27:51
28:02
28:11
28:37
28:43
28:56

27:11
27:18
27:25
27:46
27:53
28:15
28:18
28:25
28:38

5:14
5:21
5:32
5:33
5:35
5:36
5:38
5:45
5:51

5:09
5:28
5:32
5:32
5:36
5:40
5:47
5:52
6:21

5:17
5:24
5:30
5:34
5:37
5:39
5:45
5:49

5:17
5:22
5:34
5:36
5:38
5:40
5:45
5:.47
5:49

5:28
5:29
5:31
5:35
5:37
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:46

348
36
51
84
85
92
100
107

Points:

23
70
82
83
96
114
134

Points:

a7
60
74
89
104
111
129

Points:

45
54
87
99
108
117
131

Points:

69
72
76
94
101
119
121
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15 - Huntington

244 Herber, Tyler
250 Wood,Lance
243 Graham,Josh
249 Menzie,Brian
242 Castillo,Antonio
248 Medley,Ethan
245 Huffman,Alan
241 Bittner,Matt

16 - Franklin
177 Sandlin,Kris
172 Gough,Leighton
169 Albrecht,Blake
176 Powell,Zach
174 Millard,Matt
175 Molen,Deron
173 Kilgore, Taylor

17 - Rose-Hulman
560 Mauser,Kevin
573 West,Stuart
562 Meyer,Ryan
552 Hojnacki,Josh
551 Heeger,Derek
568 Sobczak,Sam
561 Mayhew,Robbie

18 - Trine
674 Burgess,Matt
673 Buckler,Corbin
678 Hammond,Michael
676 Gray,Sam
675 Castillo,Jesus
679 Mart,Cody
677 Greenwell,Michael
680 Morris,James
681 Olson,Steven

19 - Ipfw
385 Holloman,Jordan
384 Gleckler,Garret
387 Perry,Brandon
389 Rudolph,Chris
391 Sengthong,Cody
386 McComb,Randy
382 Boucher,Evan
388 Quick,Alex
390 Schmidt,Kyle

20 - Anderson (Ind.)
18 Linn,Eric
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26:56
27.07
27:38
28:28
28:32
30:00
31:42
32:52

25:53
27:43
28:05
28:09
28:41
29:35
29:55

27:23
27:27
28:07
28:07
28:17
28:34
28:52

26:52
27:16
27:46
28:57
29:23
29:23
30:21
30:36
31:11

27.07
27:50
27:58
28:10
28:31
28:37
29:22
30:27
30:53

26:55

5:25
5:27
5:34
5:44
5:44
6:02
6:23
6:37

5:12
5:35
5:39
5:40
5:46
5:57
6:01

5:31
5:31
5:39
5:39
5:41
5:45
5:48

5:24
5:29
5:35
5:49
5:55
5:55
6:06
6:09
6:16

5:27
5:36
5:38
5:40
5:44
5:45
5:54
6:08
6:13

5:25

Points:

64

67

86
124
126
157
166

Points:

29
90
110
115
133
149
154

Points:

75
79
112
113
120
128
136

Points:

61
71
95
137
144
145
160

Points:

66
97
106
116
125
130
143

Points:
62
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20 Mendel,Lucas
15 Bayliss,Sam

23 Smith,Patrick

26 Thompson,Davis
16 Daugherty,Ryan
22 Rice,Caleb

7 Lowry,Betsy

21 - Hanover
221 Elston,Drew
230 Wells,Logan
226 Kelly,Brendan
224 Holcomb,Mathew
223 Holcomb,Jason
228 Sellers,Richie
225 Kain,Andy
222 Harkness,Brock

22 - Grace
195 Drew,Ben
200 Trapp, Tim
193 Chupp,Collin
199 Rex,Jonathan
201 Wyatt,Corban
196 Fletcher,Dustin
198 Parker,Jamin
194 Cornett,Richie
197 Graham,Donovan
182 Hertzler,Alicia

23 - Bethel (Ind.)
51 Foura,David
49 Crawford,Adam

58 Nelson,Justin

56 Marshall,Joshua
57 Massengale,Jacob
54 Kimmel,Logan

24 - Indiana East
297 Prince,Seth
296 Meyers,Aaron
294 Gray,Taylor
295 Hall,Kyle
293 Arnett,Brandon

25 - Earlham
125 Conrad,Simon
130 Yang,Max
129 Runyan,Keith
127 Lane,Robbie
128 Rezende-Shalom,John
124 Boyd,Charlie
123 Barber,Duncan
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27:27
28:33
29:34
29:45
30:07
34:09
1:09:39

27:50
28:02
29:07
29:25
29:27
29:50
29:59
30:25

27:46
28:21
28:40
29:16
30:09
30:48
31:19
31:39
31:48
1:09:39

27:56
29:03
29:13
29:19
30:00
30:24

28:44
29:41
29:51
31:25
32:19

28:15
31:50
32:00
33:12
33:18
33:37
33:48

5:31
5:45
5:57
5:59
6:03
6:52
14.01

5:36
5:38
5:51
5:55
5:55
6:00
6:02
6:07

5:35
5:42
5:46
5:53
6:04
6:12
6:18
6:22
6:24
14:.01

5:37
5:51
5:53
5:54
6:02
6:07

5:47
5:58
6:00
6:19
6:30

5:41
6:24
6:26
6:41
6:42
6:46
6:48

80
127
148
151
158
181

Points:

98
109
139
146
147
152
155

Points:

93
122
132
141
159
162
163

Points:

105
138
140
142
156
161

Points:

135
150
153
164
169

Points:

118
167
168
173
174
178
179
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26 - Purdue Calumet

530 Keith,Josh

525 Buckman,Michael

524 Bajzatt,Stephen

529 Karrson,Kenny

523 Altmanns,Andrew
27 - IU Kokomo

404 Young,Cody

403 Williamson,Sam

402 Vasquez,Javier

399 Flory,Jon

400 Gilman,Jeremy

398 Courter,Nate
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27:54
33:00
33:26
33:53
37:14

31:40
32:50
33:04
33:27
33:30
35:18

5:37
6:38
6:44
6:49
7:29

6:22
6:36
6:39
6:44
6:44
7:06

Points:

102
171
175
180
183

Points:

165
170
172
176
177
182

Page 6 of 6

9/14/2012



Results by Timing MD

Software by

Men

Place Bib Number

1 318
2 315
3 65
4 512
5 313
6 270
7 604
8 506
9 278
10 266
11 276
12 71
13 280
14 73
15 66
16 279
17 271
18 149
19 362
20 156
21 602
22 437
23 103
24 273
25 747
26 514
27 63
28 509
29 511
30 177
31 609
32 68
33 269
34 317
35 365
36 431
37 433
38 472
39 600
40 606
41 319
42 69
43 756
44 434
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Indiana Intercollegiate 2012

Name

John Mascari
Al Escalera
Tom Curr

Matt McClintock
Dustin Betz
Evan Esselink
Michael Jordan
Johnnie Guy
Robby Nierman
Adam Behnke
Nate Morrow
James Martin
Jr Ricker

Erik Peterson
Harry Ellis

Kyle Overway
Nolan Fife

Josh Genet
Alex Cushman
Cody Stein

Will Hogston
Joey Zielinski
Noah Droddy
Joseph Holahan
Shane Hoerbert
Tate Schienbein
Tom Anderson
Caleb Kerr
Andy Mack

Kris Sandlin
Tyler Pence
Chris Kelsey
Blake Dircksen
Taylor Head
Ben McMillan
Miguel Lozano
Sam Roudebush
Curtis Nordman
Josh Guy

Clay Meyer
Gabe Ocasio
Billy Klimczak
Billy McManus
J.D. Smith

09/14/12

Men

School

Indiana State
Indiana State
Butler

Purdue

Indiana State
Indiana

Southern Indiana
Purdue

Indiana

Indiana

Indiana

Butler

Indiana

Butler

Butler

Indiana

Indiana
Evansville
Indianapolis
Evansville
Southern Indiana
lupui

DePauw

Indiana

Wabash

Purdue

Butler

Purdue

Purdue

Franklin
Southern Indiana
Butler

Indiana

Indiana State
Indianapolis
lupui

lupui

Manchester
Southern Indiana
Southern Indiana
Indiana State
Butler

Wabash

lupui

Time
24:42.4
24:54.0
24:57.2
24:58.9
25:00.2
25:05.6
25:07.5
25:11.1
25:11.4
25:12.7
25:13.9
25:14.1
25:16.6
25:21.4
25:22.9
25:26.7
25:28.2
25:28.8
25:33.6
25:33.7
25:34.7
25:36.5
25:38.4
25:38.6
25:41.0
25:42.6
25:44.8
25:46.3
25:52.2
25:53.5
25:54.0
25:54.2
25:54.6
25:55.0
25:55.6
25:58.0
25:58.1
26:00.7
26:04.1
26:04.1
26:08.6
26:09.9
26:10.2
26:13.1
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Pace
4:58
5:.01
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:07
5:07
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:16
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
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72
368
64
504
331
516
723
436
607
508
614
461
314
427
332
742
320
367
316
616
748
757
733
618
674
18
147
244
426
385
250
146
663
109
432
673
662
741
727
560
652
153
370
573
20
764
101
111
477
749
476
507
243
333
364
734
172

Kevin Oblinger
Sean O'Brien
Keigan Culler
Allan Appiah
Aaron Belcher
Tyler Wynn
Wally Bradford
Austin Young
Trent Nolan
Kevin Handshoe
Tyler Schickel
Jon Caffarellli
Milton Brinza
Ryan Cutter
Marcus Hobbs
Dalton Boyer
Tristan Selby
lan O'Boyle
Corey Hahn
Cody Stone
Daniel Hoover
Jake Ponton
Matt Przybyla

Michael Whitehead

Matt Burgess
Eric Linn
Andrew Barrett
Tyler Herber
Spencer Burgin
Jordan Holloman
Lance Wood
Jon Ashby
Zach Warner
Stu Newstat
Cody Marowski
Corbin Buckler
Josh Vahle
Nick Boyce

Eric Hickok
Kevin Mauser
Ethan Evans
Samuel Mires
Justin Sherwood
Stuart West
Lucas Mendel
Jake Waterman
Will Bond

Dillon Raidt
Michael Stocker
Ryan Horner
Nick Salupo
Josh Haase
Josh Graham
Zack Johnson
Joel Keller
David Rutkowski
Leighton Gough

Butler
Indianapolis
Butler

Purdue

Indiana Tech
Purdue
Valparaiso
lupui

Southern Indiana
Purdue
Southern Indiana
Manchester
Indiana State
lupui

Indiana Tech
Wabash
Indiana State
Indianapolis
Indiana State
Southern Indiana
Wabash
Wabash
Valparaiso
Southern Indiana
Trine
Anderson (Ind.)
Evansville
Huntington
lupui

Ipfw
Huntington
Evansville
Taylor
DePauw

lupui

Trine

Taylor

Wabash
Valparaiso
Rose-Hulman
Taylor
Evansville
Indianapolis
Rose-Hulman
Anderson (Ind.)
Wabash
DePauw
DePauw
Manchester
Wabash
Manchester
Purdue
Huntington
Indiana Tech
Indianapolis
Valparaiso
Franklin

26:13.6
26:13.6
26:14.2
26:15.1
26:16.1
26:16.6
26:18.8
26:26.6
26:29.8
26:30.7
26:33.7
26:35.4
26:35.9
26:36.2
26:40.5
26:41.9
26:43.2
26:44.1
26:44.6
26:48.6
26:49.0
26:49.5
26:51.5
26:51.7
26:52.7
26:55.7
26:56.0
26:56.8
27:03.4
27:07.2
27:07.6
27:10.5
27:11.0
27:12.3
27:16.0
27:16.4
27:18.7
27:22.2
27:22.6
27:23.1
27:25.4
27:25.6
27:26.3
27:27.1
27:27.8
27:29.2
27:30.9
27:31.4
27:31.8
27:31.9
27:33.3
27:34.8
27:38.3
27:38.6
27:41.4
27:41.6
27:43.0
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5:16
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:28
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:35
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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361
465
195
656
678
108
384
221
337
459
653
530
150
730
51
387
460
336
230
169
728
562
552
105
176
389
338
435
125
660
551
655
363
200
152
657
249
151
391
242
15
568
729
386
745
330
471
651
193
174
334
100
297
561
335
676
722

Aaron Beck
Clayton Harlan
Ben Drew
Caleb Pack

Michael Hammond

Brian Myers
Garret Gleckler
Drew Elston
Paul Watts

Zeth Baker
Scott King

Josh Keith
Brady Hall
Trace Ostergren
David Foura
Brandon Perry
Corey Birchmeier
Drew Mueller
Logan Wells
Blake Albrecht
Joe Johnson
Ryan Meyer
Josh Hojnacki
Noah Gatwood
Zach Powell
Chris Rudolph
Brenden Zoltek
Nathan Westfall
Simon Conrad
Corbin Slater
Derek Heeger
Clayton Orender
Vince Georgescu
Tim Trapp

Billy McNicholas
Jared Reed
Brian Menzie
Matthew Hamilton
Cody Sengthong
Antonio Castillo
Sam Bayliss
Sam Sobczak
Eric Loria
Randy McComb
Patrick Carter
Matt Adair

Cam Miser
Aaron Crull
Collin Chupp
Matt Millard
Aaron Kimbrell
Michael Bennett
Seth Prince
Robbie Mayhew
Matt Kimbrell
Sam Gray
Nathan Bluhm

Indianapolis
Manchester
Grace

Taylor

Trine
DePauw

Ipfw

Hanover
Indiana Tech
Manchester
Taylor
Purdue Calumet
Evansville
Valparaiso
Bethel (Ind.)
Ipfw
Manchester
Indiana Tech
Hanover
Franklin
Valparaiso
Rose-Hulman
Rose-Hulman
DePauw
Franklin

Ipfw

Indiana Tech
lupui

Earlham
Taylor
Rose-Hulman
Taylor
Indianapolis
Grace
Evansville
Taylor
Huntington
Evansville
Ipfw
Huntington
Anderson (Ind.)
Rose-Hulman
Valparaiso
Ipfw

Wabash
Indiana Tech
Manchester
Taylor

Grace
Franklin
Indiana Tech
DePauw
Indiana East
Rose-Hulman
Indiana Tech
Trine
Valparaiso

27:43.4
27:44.1
27:46.0
27:46.2
27:46.5
27:48.0
27:50.2
27:50.9
27:51.5
27:52.5
27:53.3
27:54.2
27:55.4
27:55.9
27:56.3
27:58.0
28:01.9
28:02.2
28:02.5
28:05.3
28:06.3
28:07.0
28:07.6
28:08.2
28:09.5
28:10.9
28:11.4
28:13.0
28:15.3
28:15.9
28:17.6
28:18.2
28:20.4
28:21.3
28:23.7
28:25.5
28:28.1
28:28.6
28:31.4
28:32.6
28:33.3
28:34.3
28:36.9
28:37.0
28:37.3
28:37.5
28:37.7
28:38.2
28:40.4
28:41.6
28:43.0
28:43.5
28:44.3
28:52.9
28:56.0
28:57.1
28:57.3
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5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:49
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160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
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369
462
49
226
155
104
58
199
56
382
675
679
224
223
23
175
296
26
228
294
173
225
57
248
16
201
677
54
222
388
680
196
390
681
198
295
110
194
404
245
197
130
129
293
403
241
525
402
127
128
524
399
400
124
123
529
22

Quinn Ruich
Jordan Collins
Adam Crawford
Brendan Kelly
James Paul

Jim Easterhouse
Justin Nelson
Jonathan Rex
Joshua Marshall
Evan Boucher
Jesus Castillo
Cody Mart
Mathew Holcomb
Jason Holcomb
Patrick Smith
Deron Molen
Aaron Meyers
Davis Thompson
Richie Sellers
Taylor Gray
Taylor Kilgore
Andy Kain

Jacob Massengale
Ethan Medley
Ryan Daugherty
Corban Wyatt
Michael Greenwell
Logan Kimmel
Brock Harkness
Alex Quick
James Morris
Dustin Fletcher
Kyle Schmidt
Steven Olson
Jamin Parker
Kyle Hall

Dustin Query
Richie Cornett
Cody Young
Alan Huffman
Donovan Graham
Max Yang

Keith Runyan
Brandon Arnett
Sam Williamson
Matt Bittner
Michael Buckman
Javier Vasquez
Robbie Lane

John Rezende-Shalom

Stephen Bajzatt
Jon Flory
Jeremy Gilman
Charlie Boyd
Duncan Barber
Kenny Karrson
Caleb Rice

Indianapolis
Manchester
Bethel (Ind.)
Hanover
Evansville
DePauw
Bethel (Ind.)
Grace

Bethel (Ind.)
Ipfw

Trine

Trine

Hanover
Hanover
Anderson (Ind.)
Franklin
Indiana East
Anderson (Ind.)
Hanover
Indiana East
Franklin
Hanover
Bethel (Ind.)
Huntington
Anderson (Ind.)
Grace

Trine

Bethel (Ind.)
Hanover

Ipfw

Trine

Grace

Ipfw

Trine

Grace

Indiana East
DePauw
Grace

IU Kokomo
Huntington
Grace

Earlham
Earlham
Indiana East

IU Kokomo
Huntington
Purdue Calumet
IU Kokomo
Earlham
Earlham
Purdue Calumet
IU Kokomo

IU Kokomo
Earlham
Earlham
Purdue Calumet
Anderson (Ind.)

28:58.7
29:03.0
29:03.3
29:07.7
29:09.7
29:10.8
29:13.8
29:16.3
29:19.8
29:22.0
29:23.8
29:23.9
29:25.6
29:27.1
29:34.1
29:35.2
29:41.3
29:45.3
29:50.4
29:51.1
29:55.7
29:59.3
30:00.0
30:00.6
30:07.0
30:09.8
30:21.4
30:24.2
30:25.1
30:27.1
30:36.7
30:48.8
30:53.5
31:11.0
31:19.5
31:25.5
31:34.0
31:39.5
31:40.6
31:42.0
31:48.6
31:50.3
32:00.9
32:19.8
32:50.1
32:52.5
33:00.8
33:04.9
33:12.2
33:18.6
33:26.7
33:27.1
33:30.0
33:37.8
33:48.9
33:53.6
34:09.7
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6:19
6:21
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6:23
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6:30
6:36
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6:42
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:46
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6:52

9/14/2012



217
218
219
220

398
523

488
182

Nate Courter
Andrew Altmanns
Betsy Lowry
Zackary Keeney
Alicia Hertzler

IU Kokomo
Purdue Calumet
Anderson (Ind.)
Oakland City
Grace

35:18.5
37:14.2
1:09:39.1
1:09:39.1
1:09:39.4
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7:06
7:29
14:01
14:01
14:01
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